

Ref. No. :

Date :

BAMPSL SECURITIES LIMITED						
Part I STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2014						
Amount In Lacs						
S.No.	Particulars	3 Months	Preceding 3	corresponding 3	year to date	Year to the
		ended 31.03.2014	Months ended 31.12.2013	Months ended 31.03.2013 in the previous year	figures for current year ended	figures for previous Year ended
		Audited	unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Income from operations	115.44	22.20	31.73	189.34	233.29
2	Expenses					
	(a) Employee benefits expense	1.80	1.81	1.13	6.50	5.64
	(b) Depreciation/amortisation Expense	0.54	0.54	0.43	2.14	3.47
	(c) Rent Expenditure	-	-	-	-	1.35
	(d) Other expenses	24.09	3.20	87.84	40.25	104.26
	Total	26.43	5.55	89.40	48.89	114.72
3	Profit from operations before other Income,finance costs and exceptional items(1-2)	89.01	16.65	-57.67	140.45	118.57
4	Other Income	-	-	-	-	0.27
5	Profit / (Loss) ordinary activities before finance cost and exceptional items and tax (3 + 4)	89.01	16.65	-57.67	140.45	118.84
6	Finance cost	-	-	-	-	0.20
7	Profit / (Loss)from ordinary activities after finance costs bu before Exceptional items(5 + 6)	89.01	16.65	-57.67	140.45	118.64
8	Extraordinary items	-	-	-	-	-
9	Profit / (Loss) ordinary activities before tax (9 + 10)	89.01	16.65	-57.67	140.45	118.64
10	Tax expense:					
	-Provision for income Tax	26.60	5.51	-18.13	43.62	40.22
	-Provision for Deferred Tax Assets/Liabilities	-	-	-	-0.16	-0.13
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax(9-10)	62.41	11.14	-39.54	96.67	78.29
	Add :- Adjustment of Prvious year	-	-	-	38.62	13.60
	Less :- Provision for statutory Reserve u/s 45 Ic of RBI Act	20.18	2.23	-	27.06	18.38
12	Extra ordinary items(net of Tax expenses Rs....)	-	-	-	-	-
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	42.23	8.91	-39.54	108.23	73.51
14	Share of profit/loss of associates	-	-	-	-	-
15	Minority Intrest	-	-	-	-	-
16	Net Profit / (Loss)after taxes minority interest and share of profit/loss of associates	42.23	8.91	-39.54	108.23	73.51
17	Paid-up equity share capital (29,59,57,915 Equity Share of Rs. 1/- Each)	2,959.58	2,959.58	2,959.58	2,959.58	2,959.58
18	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-
19 i	Basic and diluted EPS (before Extraordinary items of Rs. 1/-each)(not annualised)					
	Basic EPS(in Rs.)	0.014	0.003	-0.013	0.037	-0.025
	Basic EPS(in Rs.)	0.014	0.003	-0.013	0.037	0.025
19 ii	Basic and diluted EPS (after Extraordinary items of Rs. 1/-each)(not annualised)					
	Basic EPS(in Rs.)	0.014	0.003	-0.013	0.037	0.025
	Basic EPS(in Rs.)	0.014	0.003	-0.013	0.037	0.025

Part II SELECT INFORMATION FOR THE QUARTER AND FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2014						
S.No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
		31.03.2014 unaudited	31.12.2013 unaudited	31.03.2013 unaudited	31.03.2014 Audted	31.03.2013 Audted
A	PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1	Public Shareholding					
	Number of shares	234,926,489	234,926,489	234,926,489	234,926,489	234,926,489
	-Percentage of shareholding	79.38	79.38	79.38	79.38	79.38
2	Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding					
	a) Pledged/Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-
	-Number of shares	-	-	-	-	-
	-Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-
	b) Non-encumbered					
	-Number of shares	61,031,426	61,031,426	61,031,426	61,031,426	61,031,426
	-Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of Promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	20.62	20.62	20.62	20.62	20.62

(i) The above financial results have been taken on record by the Board of Director's at New delhi on 30th May 2014.

 (ii) Status of Investor Complaints:- (a) Opening Balance:- Nil (b) Received during the quarter:-Nil
 (c) Pending:- Nil

By order of the board


 Bhisam Kumar Gupta
 Managing Director

 Place New Delhi
 Date 30-05-2014

Ref No		STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES		Amount in Lacs	
Date :					
S No.	PARTICULARS	As at 31.03.2014 Unaudited	As at 31.03.2013 Audited		
A	1 Shareholders' Funds				
	(a) Share Capital	2,959.58	2,959.58		
	(b) Reserves and Surplus	715.80	580.51		
	Sub-total-shareholders' funds	3,675.38	3,540.09		
	2 Non-Current Liabilities				
	a) Long-term borrowings				
	b) Deferred tax liabilities(net)	1.09	0.93		
	c) Long-term provisions				
	Sub-total-Non-Current Liabilities	1.09	0.93		
	3 Current Liabilities				
	a) Short-term borrowings	-	-		
	b) Trade payables	55.75	0.13		
	c) Other current Liabilities	2.86	6.47		
	d) Short Term provision	43.62	40.22		
	Sub-total-Current Liabilities	102.23	46.82		
	Total A	3,778.70	3,587.84		
	ASSETS				
	1 Non-current Assets				
	a) Fixed assets	51.37	53.09		
	b) Non-current Investments	-	-		
	c) Long-term loans and advances	-	-		
	d) Other non-current assets	-	-		
	Sub-total-Non-current Assets	51.37	53.09		
	2 Current Assets				
	a) Current Investments	2,044.36	1,869.48		
	b) Trade receivables	-	15.47		
	c) Cash and Cash equivalents	10.95	7.77		
	d) Short-term loans and advances	1,662.87	1,602.47		
	e) Other current assets	9.15	39.56		
	Sub-total-Current Assets	3,727.33	3,534.75		
	Total B	3,778.70	3,587.84		

notes -

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on May 30, 2014.
- The Company has single reportable segment viz., Trading in shares & financing services, for the purpose of Accounting Standard 17 on "Segment Reporting"
- The Financial results of the Company are submitted to BSE.
- The promoter and promoter group have not pledged the shares owned by them.
- a) The figures for the quarter ended 31 march 2014 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published year to date figure upto the third quarter of the current financial year.
b) The current period/year figures in this statement have been reported in the format recommended as per the SEBI circular dated 16 April 2012. The Comparative figures have also been accordingly restated to conform with the current period presentation.

Place: New Delhi
Dated May 30, 2014

By order of the board


Bhisam Kumar Gupta
Managing Director